Programa
Administragao

TOTAL REGIONAL

Programa

Desempenho Operacional por Programa - Agosto 2016

Matriculas

Previsto
Agosto

Previsto

Realizado
Agosto

Realizado

% Real./
Prev.

151,58

% Real./
Prev.

Previsto
Jan/Ago

78.299

78.299

Inscrigoes

Previsto

Realizado
Jan/Ago

85.151

85.151

Realizado

% Real./

Prev.

108,75

108,75

% Real./

Prev.

Previsao
ANUAL

135.055

135.055

Previsao
ANUAL

Sesc

Realizado
Jan/Ago

Realizado

% Real./
Prev.

% Real./
Prev.

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

Agosto
258
4.785
2.923
10.159
18

Agosto
679
4197
2.626
6.576

263,18
87,71
89,84
64,73
44,44

Jan/Ago
7.309
39.768
17.774
68.389
2.335

135.575

Jan/Ago
7.808
34.722
17.628
65.118
2.275

127.551

106,83
87,31
99,18
95,22
97,43

7.493
57.922
21.643

110.169

2.444

199.671

Jan/Ago
7.808
34.722
17.628
65.118
2.275

127.551

104,20
59,95
81,45
59,11
93,09

Programa

Previsto

Realizado

Previsto

Atendimentos

Realizado

% Real./

Previsao

Realizado

% Real./

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

Agosto
446.673

385.861
293.465
231.694
1.017.399

2.375.092

Agosto
424.765

386.510
371.383
222.244
1.715.155

3.120.057

95,10
100,17
126,55

95,92
168,58

131,37

Jan/Ago
2.478.098

2.662.324
2.287.516
1.731.544
11.596.811

20.756.293

Jan/Ago
2.387.690

2.615.735
2.361.236
1.723.401
13.334.104

22.422.166

Prev.
96,35

98,25
103,22
99,53
114,98

108,03

ANUAL
3.884.456

4.127.218
3.388.604
2.853.299
15.569.597

29.823.174

Jan/Ago
2.387.690

2.615.735
2.361.236
1.723.401
13.334.104

22.422.166

Prev.
61,47

63,38
69,68
60,40
85,64

Fonte: Geréncia de Planejamento e Orgamento - Sesc/PE



